
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

White House 
Day Thursday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date. March 2,  1961 
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Time 
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Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 
3 
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10:00a 
1:00p 
2:50p  f
3:30p 
4:15p 
4:25p 
5:05p 
5:10p 
5:25p  f
5:45p f 
7:30p 

Cabinet meeting  at  White  House 
Lunch at  White  House  with  Republican  and  Democratic  leaders 
George Brown  (Houston) 
Bob Novak  and  bureau  chief 
Frank Pace 
Ambassador Carrillo  Flores 
Jim Patton  --  to  extend  invitation  to  address  Farmers  Union 
Claude Wild 
Sen Clements 
Congressman By rnes 
Attended Texas  Exes  dinner  honoring  Mr.  and  Mrs.  John  Connally,  National  Press  Club and introduced 

the Secy of Navy, John B. Connally

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


