•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Thursday

Date\_\_\_\_\_\_March 2, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry	Time f	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
No.		Lo	LD		
1	10:00a			Cabinet meeting at White House	
2	1:00p			Lunch at White House with Republican and Democratic leaders	
3	2:50p		f	Goerge Brown (Houston)	
4	3:300p		1	Bob Novak and bureau chief	
5	4:15p			Frank Pace	1
6	4:25p			Ambassador Carrillo Flores	
7 :	5:05p			Jim Patton to extend invitation to address Farmers Union	
8	5:10p			Claude Wild	
9	5:25p	f		Sen Clements	
10	5:45p	f		Congressman Byren	
11	7:30p	-		Attended Texas Exes dinner honoring Mr. and Mrs. John Connally, National Press	1
				Attended Texas Exes dinner honoring Mr. and Mrs. John Connally, National Press and introduced the very of the Navy, James 12 Comments	
į.				The second of th	
·					
*					
:					
					1
					1
4	:				
			1		
	·				
					}
. [		1	l i		
			l l		•

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.